4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1

imbarcati: 9

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

1191921F
1134067M
1191923M
1191948M
0474115F
1191911M
0298508F
1191920F
1191947M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

28" N

5 12:36:50 GPS
5 12:36:50 +0
5 12:36:50 GPS +3h

Crescator

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOB1DA7
| DA67CFB6
| DA189FCF
| DA675414
| DBOB1DC2
| DAO418A7
| DBOBE3BO
| DBOB1DAS
| DA3735A6

Cod concurs:

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

17214

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Cruti Fratii
25° 47"

44" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

241938
8000A435
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